Rabert M, Shoemaker High School

Feb 11

Feb 14

Feb 16

Feb 16

Feb 16

Feb 17

Feb 17

Feb 18

Feb 18

Feb 23

Feb 23

Feb 24

Feb 24

Feb 25

Feb 25

Feb 28

Mar 2

Mar 3

2022/2023

Robert M. Shoemaker - Softball (F) Varsity

Shoemaker

10:00 AM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

5:30 PM

7:00 PM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

4:30 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

2:00 PM

10:00 AM

2:00 PM

10:00 AM

2:00 PM

7:00 PM

TBA

TBA

Opponent

@ Troy/Lago Vista
Scrimmage

vs Jarrell

@ Temple

vs Copperas Cove
vs LaVega

vs Troy

@ Troy

@ LaVega

@ Pflugerville Connally
@ TBA

@ TBA

@ TBA

@ TBA

@ Troy

@ Academy

@ Gatesville

@ McGregor

@ La Vega

@ Moody

vs Chaparral HS
@ TBA

@ TBA

Location

Troy HS

SHS Softball Field
Temple HS

SHS Softball Field
SHS Softball Field

SHS Softball Field

Harker Heights Community
Park

Harker Heights Community
Park

Harker Heights Community
Park

Harker Heights Community
Park

Harker Heights Community
Park

Harker Heights Community
Park

Harker Heights Community
Park

Gatesville HS
Gatesville HS
Gatesville HS
Gatesville HS
Troy HS

Troy HS

SHS Softball Field
Taylor HS

Taylor HS

Special Notes

JV Game 5-7

JV Game 5-7

Box Field Gatesville

Hyles Field




Mar 4

Mar 7

Mar 10

Mar 14

Mar 17

Mar 21

Mar 24

Mar 28

Mar 31

Apr4

Apr 6

Apr 11

Apr 14

Apr 18

TBA

7:00 PM

2:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

@ TBA

@ Waco University

vs Ellison HS

@ Killeen HS

vs Lake Belton

@ Belton HS

vs Waco HS

@ Chaparral HS

vs Waco University

@

vs Killeen HS

@ Lake Belton

vs Belton HS

@ Waco HS

Taylor HS

Waco ISD Sports Complex
SHS Softball Field Spring Break Early Out
Killeen HS

SHS Softball Field

Belton HS

SHS Softball Field

Chaparral HS

SHS Softball Field

Ellison High School

SHS Softball Field

Lake Belton HS

SHS Softball Field

Waco ISD Sports Complex




