Robert M. Shoemaker High School

2022/2023

Robert M. Shoemaker - Softball (F) Varsity

Shoemaker

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Jan 28	10:00 AM	@ Troy/Lago Vista Scrimmage	Troy HS	
Jan 31	5:00 PM	vs Jarrell	SHS Softball Field	
Feb 3	7:00 PM	@ Temple	Temple HS	
Feb 7	7:00 PM	vs Copperas Cove	SHS Softball Field	JV Game 5-7
Feb 11	5:30 PM	vs LaVega	SHS Softball Field	
Feb 14	7:00 PM	vs Troy	SHS Softball Field	JV Game 5-7
Feb 16	12:00 PM	@ Troy	Harker Heights Community Park	
Feb 16	1:30 PM	@ LaVega	Harker Heights Community Park	
Feb 16	4:30 PM	@ Pflugerville Connally	Harker Heights Community Park	
Feb 17	ТВА	@ TBA	Harker Heights Community Park	
Feb 17	TBA	@ TBA	Harker Heights Community Park	
Feb 18	ТВА	@ TBA	Harker Heights Community Park	
Feb 18	9:00 AM	@ TBA	Harker Heights Community Park	
Feb 23	10:00 AM	@ Troy	Gatesville HS	Box Field Gatesville
Feb 23	2:00 PM	@ Academy	Gatesville HS	
Feb 24	10:00 AM	@ Gatesville	Gatesville HS	
Feb 24	2:00 PM	@ McGregor	Gatesville HS	Hyles Field
Feb 25	10:00 AM	@ La Vega	Troy HS	
Feb 25	2:00 PM	@ Moody	Troy HS	
Feb 28	7:00 PM	vs Chaparral HS	SHS Softball Field	
Mar 2	TBA	@ TBA	Taylor HS	
Mar 3	ТВА	@ TBA	Taylor HS	

Mar 4	TBA	@ TBA	Taylor HS	
Mar 7	7:00 PM	@ Waco University	Waco ISD Sports Complex	
Mar 10	2:00 PM	vs Ellison HS	SHS Softball Field	Spring Break Early Out
Mar 14	7:00 PM	@ Killeen HS	Killeen HS	
Mar 17	7:00 PM	vs Lake Belton	SHS Softball Field	
Mar 21	7:00 PM	@ Belton HS	Belton HS	
Mar 24	7:00 PM	vs Waco HS	SHS Softball Field	
Mar 28	7:00 PM	@ Chaparral HS	Chaparral HS	
Mar 31	7:00 PM	vs Waco University	SHS Softball Field	
Apr 4	7:00 PM	@	Ellison High School	
Apr 6	7:00 PM	vs Killeen HS	SHS Softball Field	
Apr 11	7:00 PM	@ Lake Belton	Lake Belton HS	
Apr 14	7:00 PM	vs Belton HS	SHS Softball Field	
Apr 18	7:00 PM	@ Waco HS	Waco ISD Sports Complex	